©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AVO200-48S05 Series
200 Watts Eighth-brick Converter
SPECIAL FEATURES
 Delivering up to 40A output
 Ultra-high efficiency 94.5% typical
at 60% load

Model Numbers
Rev.07.15.22_#2.1 advancedenergy.com 2
Order Information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Structure Remote ON/OFF logic ROHS
AVO200-48S05-6L 5Vdc Open-frame Negative RoHS3.0
AVO200-48S05B-6L 5Vdc Baseplate Negative RoHS3.0
AVO200-48S05PB-6L 5Vdc Baseplate Positive RoHS3.0
AVO200-48S05B-4L 5Vdc Baseplate Negative RoHS3.0
AVO200 - 48 S 05 P B - 6 L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Model series AVO: high efficiency eighth-brick series, 200: output power 200W
② Input voltage 48: 36 to 75V input range, rated input voltage 48V